D
L
D
L
Ann Way
104
BT  / NT
series
BST
ACK
大口徑雙刃粗搪刀桿
Adjustable Balance Cutter Tool Holder
大口徑雙刃粗搪刀頭 Ø120 ~ Ø500mm
Adjustable Balance Cutter
Model No. D L L1 ACK Cutter No. Weight (kg)
BT50 BST100 50 100 62
ACK120
ACK160
ACK200
ACK300
ACK400
5.00
BST125 50 125 87 5.30
BST150 50 150 112 6.70
BST175 50 175 137 7.30
BST200 50 200 162 7.60
BST225 50 225 187 8.30
BST250 50 250 212 9.50
BST275 50 275 237 9.90
BST300 50 300 262 10.80
BST350 50 350 312 13.50
BST400 50 400 362 15.80
Unit: mm
Model No. D L ACK
Cutter No.
Draw
Bolt
Weight (kg)
NT50 BST100 50 100
ACK120
ACK160
ACK200
ACK300
ACK400
1"-8
M24x3.0P
4.80
BST125 50 125 5.10
BST150 50 150 6.50
BST175 50 175 6.80
BST200 50 200 7.30
BST225 50 225 7.90
BST250 50 250 8.70
BST275 50 275 9.00
BST300 50 300 9.90
BST350 50 350 12.60
BST400 50 400 13.50
Unit: mm
Model No.
Boring Range
D L Tool
Holder Weight (kg)
Min. Max.
ACK120-C 120 164 95 95
BST
3.80
ACK120-T 120 164 95 95 3.80
ACK160-C 160 204 95 95 4.80
ACK160-T 160 204 95 95 4.80
ACK200-C 200 300 170 75 5.20
ACK200-T 200 300 170 75 5.20
ACK300-C 300 400 270 75 7.90
ACK300-T 300 400 270 75 7.90
ACK400-C 400 500 370 75 9.70
ACK400-T 400 500 370 75 9.70
Unit: mm
•  When ordering, please specify the draw
bolt with inch size or metric size.
•  請於訂購時，確認刀桿為英制或公制
•  Balance cutter with two insert holders
that reduce vibration and steady for cutting.
•  When ordering, please specify the cutter
with AA or AB type.
For example: ACK200 (AB-T)
•  刀頭雙層對稱式刀座設計可於加工時降
低震動、斷屑容易
•  請於訂購時，確認刃高為 AA 或 AB 型
例 : ACK200 (AB-T)
L
L1
D
ACK No.
L
D
ACK No.
ACK Straight Shank Adapter +
ACK Boring Head